3 pm

3:05 pm
3:15 pm
3:45 pm
4 pm

4:10 pm
4:25 pm
4:40 pm
4:50 pm

S pm

Maryland Sustainable Forestry Council
AGENDA
Wednesday, January 26, 3:00 — 5:00pm
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/bxqg-kftz-yjt
Or dial: (US) +1 321-442-0256 PIN: 501 304 417#

Welcome to members and guests; review and approval of December minutes-
Bryan Seipp, Interim Chair

DNR Update- Anne Hairston-Strang

Legislative Update- Marian Honeczy & Gary Allen
Biomass and State Wood Energy Team - Dan Rider
Park Investment Commission- Gary Allen

Work Force Development and the EAS- Dan Rider
5 Million Trees- Iris Allen

Strategic Planning (Forestry Boards, etc.)

Member Updates & Future Meeting Planning

Adjourn — Bryan Seipp


https://meet.google.com/bxq-kftz-yjt

