Maryland Sustainable Forestry Council AGENDA

Wednesday, January 26, 3:00 – 5:00pm Video call link: https://meet.google.com/bxq-kftz-yjt Or dial: (US) +1 321-442-0256 PIN: 501 304 417#

3 pm	Welcome to members and guests; review and approval of December minutes- Bryan Seipp, Interim Chair
3:05 pm	DNR Update- Anne Hairston-Strang
3:15 pm	Legislative Update- Marian Honeczy & Gary Allen
3:45 pm	Biomass and State Wood Energy Team - Dan Rider
4 pm	Park Investment Commission- Gary Allen
4:10 pm	Work Force Development and the EAS- Dan Rider
4:25 pm	5 Million Trees- Iris Allen
4:40 pm	Strategic Planning (Forestry Boards, etc.)
4:50 pm	Member Updates & Future Meeting Planning
5 pm	Adjourn – Bryan Seipp